
FROZEN
Go Coconuts 15
Bacardi, Pineapple, Fresh Coconut, Toasted Coconut

Mango Margarita 15
Milagro, Fresh Mango, Lemon, Lime, Triple Sec

Strawberry Margarita 15
Hornito's, Fresh Strawberries, Lemon, Lime, Triple Sec

DRAFTS
Modelo 7

2sp Up + Out 7

Pacifico Lager 7

CANS
Corona 7

Negra Modelo 7

XX Dos Equis 7

Tecate 6

WINE
House Red 9

House Rosé 9

House White 9

Lolita 17
Espolon Blanco, Passionfruit, Lime, Aperol, 
Agave, Ancho Chili Rim

Chili Mango Marg 15
Jose Cuervo Devils Reserve, Mango Puree, 
Lemon, Lime, Chamoy & Tajin Rim

Peach Sangria 13
White Wine, Tequila, Orange Liquor, 
Fresh Peach Puree

Blueberry Basil Smash 17
Corralejo Blanco, Orange Liquor, Fresh 
Blueberry Puree, Lemon And Lime 

Strawberry Mojito 14
Tito's, Strawberry Puree, Lime, Mint, Club

BUILD YOUR OWN 
MARGARITA PITCHER
CHOOSE YOUR TEQUILA

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOR
(OR KEEP IT CLASSIC)

ESPOLON
CORAZON
CORRALEJO
PATRON SILVER
DON JULIO
CASAMIGOS

BLANCO
50
50
50
65
65
65

REPO
60
60
60
75
75
75

ANEJO
70
70
70
80
80
80

GUAVA +5

PASSION FRUIT +5

STRAWBERRY +5

MANGO +5

Thirsty 
for More?

Upgrade Your 
Frozen Drink To A 

20oz FISHBOWL 
For $6 More

Mexican Espresso Martini 16
Don Julio Blanco, Mr. Black, Cold Brew,
Cinnamon Simple

Blackberry Bourbon Smash 15
Knob Creek, Apple Juice, Blackberry, Lemon

Mexican Peach Mule 15
Corralejo Tequila, Red Bull White Peach, 
Ginger Beer, Lime

Coconut Sunrise Marg 16
1800 Coconut Tequila, Orange Liqueur, 
Fresh Coconut And Pineapple Juice

Michelada 14
Modelo And Our Homemade Spicy 
Michelada Mix

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS


